
Chapel and Convocation / SFP Schedule, Fall 2022 
Fall Chapel Series: #Squadgoals – Rewarding Relationships 

 

Thursday, August 25 (Chapel) – Dr. Bill Greer, President 

Tuesday, August 30 (Special event) – “Begin with Why”: Campus Ministry Welcome Event (8pm in 

Seeger) – 2 SFP 

Thursday, September 1 (Chapel) – Evan Magness: Building Friendships 

Thursday, September 8 (Chapel) – Julie Gray: Repairing Friendships 

Tuesday, September 13 (Convocation) – Vespers Takeover 

Thursday, September 15 (Chapel) – Greg Grant, Student Pastor, Mountain Christian Church, Edgewood, 

MD: Mentors (Professors, Coaches) 

Thursday, September 22 (Chapel) – Hunter Connell: Parents  

Tuesday, September 27 (Convocation) – Ronda Paulson, Isaiah 117 

Thursday, September 29 (Chapel) – Curtis and Rita Booher: Significant Others  

Tuesday, October 11 (Convocation) – Tony Twist, TCM and ICOM 

Thursday, October 13 (Chapel) – Kristal Dove: Singleness 

Monday, October 17 (Evening) – Operation Christmas Child Packing Party 

Thursday, October 20 (Chapel) – Janet Gallante, First Christian Church Johnson City: Fellow Church 

Members  

Tuesday, October 25 (Convocation) – Faculty Panel on Mental Health 

Thursday, October 27 (Chapel) – Phil Kenneson: God 

Thursday, November 3 (Chapel) – STOP (Simple Time of Prayer, Simple Time of Peace) 

Thursday, November 3 through Saturday, November 5 – ICOM (International Conference on Missions in 

Columbus, OH) 

Saturday, November 5 (Service opportunity) – Melting Pot in Johnson City 

Tuesday, November 8 (Convocation) – CMFi (Christian Missionary Fellowship International): Reach 

Internships 

Thursday, November 10 (Chapel) – CMFi Kip Lines 

Thursday, November 17 (Chapel) – Rich Aubrey: Give Thanks 

Thursday, December 1 (Chapel) – Lessons and Carols (Presented by Emmanuel Christian Seminary and 
Milligan Music Department) 

Small Groups – Earn up to 5 SFP credits by participating in a small group. 

*All programming is subject to change. This schedule will be updated as necessary. 


